Grapeworks New Zealand. P. 04 390 3577. E. info@grapeworks.co.nz  W. grapeworks.co.nz
Globalgreen
Re-vegetation, horticultural and sediment
control product range.
Globalgreen is an Australian company dedicated to designing and manufacturing
innovative products to protect the environment, support re-vegetation,
horticulture and erosion control.
Grapeworks New Zealand. P. 04 390 3577. E. info@grapeworks.co.nz  W. grapeworks.co.nz

•	 Includes bamboo stake slots for support.
•	 Made from durable tear resistant UV stabilised PE.
•	 Reusable year after year
•	 Can be supplied unassembled and other sizes available by order.
SPRAYG400A Assembled push open wire insert.
400mm Height - with stake slots
SPRAYG500A Assembled push open wire insert.
500mm Height - with stake slots
SPRAYG600A Assembled push open wire insert.
600mm Height - with stake slots
SpringWrap
Widely used in all tree crops to protect the trunk and prevent shoots.
Ideal for macadamia and all nut trees, citrus and other tree crops.
Simply pull open, position & the guard re-coils back into shape around
the tree when released. UV Stabilised White Polyethylene.
SPRINGW300 Trunk guard 300mm long (Box 200)
7200per pallet
SPRINGW400 Trunk guard 400mm long (Box 200)
6000per pallet
SPRINGW450 Trunk guard 450mm long (Box 200)
4800per pallet
SPRINGW500 Trunk guard 500mm long (Box 200)
4800per pallet
SPRINGW600 Trunk guard 600mm long (Box 200)
3600per pallet
Horticulture
Global Green designs and manufactures a diverse range of
tree guards to suit your application.